
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaA-F12-Doble
Zona Única

Fernandez, Leoncio

Conde Meira, Matías
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Marini, Santiago

Pighini, Matías

Kaizoji, Camila

Lucia, Nicolas

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 1

11

 5

11

 6

  1

 -1

Titolo, Franco

Buzzi, Maximiliano

Blasco, Lisandro

Strah, Juan Pablo
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Jaimovich, Ignacio

Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio

Tissenbaum, Santiago

Ramos, Mauro
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Azcoaga Puyó, Christian E.

Nakagama, Alex R.

Bayona, Lucas

Migueles, Patricio
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Codina, Ana

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano


